
EMA/TGA Chair Vice Chair Administrative Agency Planning Council Coordinator

Douglas Garriott Co-Chair

San Antonio Area HIV Health 

Services Planning Council

233 N. Pecos Ste. 590

San Antonio, TX 78207

Phone (210) 335-7056

Fax (210) 335-6755

Garriott@satx.rr.com

Rolando Recio, Co-Chair

San Antonio Area HIV Health 

Services Planning Council

233 N. Pecos Ste. 590

San Antonio, TX 78207

Phone (210) 335-7056

Fax (210) 335-6755 

Rolando.Recio@uhs-sa.com

Charles Henley

Ryan White Grant Administration

Harris County Public Health and 

Environmental Services (HCPHES)

2223 West Loop South, #417

Houston, TX 77027

(713) 439-6034 voice

(713) 439-6338 (fax)

chenley@hcphes.org

Vacant

Christopher Hamilton

Area Comprehensive HIV Planning 

Council

P.O. Box 1088

Austin, TX 78767

Phone:  512-9742615

Fax:  512-974-2409

chamilton@bccog.org

San Antonio TGA

Vacant

Ryan White Part A EMA & TGA Contact List

Margie Drake

Tarrant County Public Health

1101 South Main St, Suite 2500

Fort Worth, TX 76104

Phone (817) 321-4747

Fax (817) 321-4741

mdrake@tarrantcounty.com

*Positions pending, not approved *Positions pending, not approved

Karin Petties

Dallas Co H&HS

2377 N Stemmons Freeway

Suite 200, LB-16

Dallas, TX 75207-2710

Phone (214) 819-1841

Fax (214) 819-6023

kpetties@dallascounty.org

Mark Peppler

7201 Levander Loop, Bldg E

Austin, TX 78702

Phone: 512-972-5081

Fax: 512-972-5082

Mark.peppler@ci.austin.tx.us

Tim Bailey

Area Comprehensive HIV Planning 

Council

P.O. Box 1088

Austin, TX 78767

Phone:  512-9742615

Fax:  512-974-2409

wtbailey@gmail.com

Pete Rodriguez

2223 W. Loop South, Suite 240, 

Houston, Texas 77027.

Phone: 713 873-4045 (work)

Fax: 713 440-1233

pete_rodriguez@hchd.tmc.edu

Austin TGA

Houston EMA

Tori Williams Manager, Office of Support 

Ryan White Planning Council 2223 West 

Loop South, Suite 240 Houston, Texas 

77027 Phone 713-572-3724 Fax 713-572-

3740 Cell: 832 594-1929 

Victoria.williams@cjo.hctx.net

Jamie Schield

Tarrant County Public Health

1101 South Main St, Ste 2507

Fort Worth, TX 76104

Phone (817) 321-4743

Fax (817) 321-4741

JLSchield@TarrantCounty.com

Aurelio Rodriguez

Dallas County H&HS

2377 N. Stemmons Freeway

Dallas, TX 75207

Phone (214) 819-1857 office

Fax (214) 819-6023 fax

Aurelio.Rodriguez@dallascounty.org

Dallas EMA

Fort

Worth TGA

Bruce Turner

Ryan White Planning Council

2223 W. Loop South, Suite 240

Houston, Texas 77027

Fax: 713 523-0734

cbru49@gmail.com

Stephen Parker

stephenparker78101@yahoo.com

Aurora Sanchez

Bexar County Department of 

Community Investment

233 N. Pecos, Suite 590

San Antonio, Texas 78207

Phone (210) 335-3421

Fax (210) 335-6788

asanchez@bexar.org

Laura Castro

Planning Council Liaison

Bexar County Department of Community 

Investment

223 N. Pecos, Ste. 590

San Antonio, Texas 78207

Phone (210) 335-7056

laura.castro@bexar.org

Kimberly Harris-Pemberton

Area Comprehensive HIV Planning 

Council

1520 Rutherford Lane, Bldg 1

Austin, TX 78754

Phone: 512-974-2407

Fax: 512-974-2409

Kimberly.Harris@ci.austin.tx.us


